

\$~

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

13

+ **W.P.(C) 93/2016**
COMMANDANT RANJEET SINGH RANA Petitioner
Through: Ms Manisha Singh, Advocate.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondents
Through: Mr Arun Bhardwaj, Advocate for
UOI.

CORAM:
JUSTICE S.MURALIDHAR
JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

% **ORDER**
07.03.2019

At the request of learned counsel for the Petitioner, list on 18th July, 2019.

S. MURALIDHAR, J.

SANJEEV NARULA, J.

MARCH 07, 2019

rd